FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

Media contact:

Gaybe Johnson

Jerald Melberg Gallery

704-365-3000

gaybe@jeraldmelberg.com

Jerald Melberg Gallery Opens Solo Exhibition

THOMAS MCNICKLE

The Pond

March 13 - April 24, 2021

Jerald Melberg Gallery proudly presents an exhibition of new landscape paintings by veteran

gallery artist, Thomas McNickle, the artist's fifteenth solo exhibition with the gallery.

This new body of work centers on a picturesque pond near the artist's home in western

Pennsylvania Amish country. McNickle says: The core of this exhibition is a group of paintings of the

pond and its wonderful reflective beauty. I have painted it in the crisp morning light, the heavy air of

afternoon and the warm glow of evening. I have painted it in the spring, summer and fall. As I painted, I

realized how totally suffused my aesthetic had become by this small, intimate place that nature had given

me. It has been a most cathartic experience.

Thomas McNickle's exceptional technical ability has been evident since he first began painting in

his teens. His work has been exhibited in over one hundred museum and gallery exhibitions and

can be found in numerous collections including Butler Institute of American Art, Hoyt Art Center,

Vero Beach Museum of Art, Kansas State University, Gibbes Museum of Art and Morris Museum

of Art.

Jerald Melberg Gallery is located at 625 South Sharon Amity Road near the intersection with

Providence Road. Gallery hours are Monday through Friday 10am-6pm, Saturday 10am-4pm.

For more information about the exhibition please contact the gallery at 704.365.3000. To view

selected works online, visit the gallery's web site at www.jeraldmelberg.com.

###